
 
https://www.fergusonelectric.com/nfpa-70e

tchabot@fergusonelectric.com

716.852.2010 ext.232

June 4 - 7

November 5 - 8

Please contact Ferguson Electric for more details and to enroll:

Theresa Chabot

Ferguson Electric along with Big Ditch Brewing Company are proud to present:

NFPA 70E® Electrical Safety Training

2024 Dates are now being filled!

March 5 - 8

2024

Instructor:

Michael Wright Sr.

2024
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Electrical Safety Training is based on the latest edition of:

NFPA 70E® Standard for Electrical Safety in the Workplace® 

Currently, the 2024 Edition.

Ferguson Electric is proud to sponsor this training, provided by 70E Solutions, Inc.

2024 Available Dates:
Tuesday March 5 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Wednesday March 6 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Thursday March 7 8am - 11am Refresher Training* *Refresher training is for those who have 

Thursday March 7 1pm - 4pm Refresher Training*   received previous NFPA 70E® Training.

Friday March 8 8am - 11am Refresher Training*   Required every 3 years*

Tuesday June 4 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Wednesday June 5 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Thursday June 6 8am - 11am Refresher Training*

Thursday June 6 1pm - 4pm Refresher Training*

Friday June 7 8am - 11am Refresher Training*

Tuesday November 5 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Wednesday November 6 8am - 4pm Full Day Training

Thursday November 7 8am - 11am Refresher Training*

Thursday November 7 1pm - 4pm Refresher Training*

Friday November 8 8am - 11am Refresher Training*

This training will be hosted by Big Ditch Brewing Company:

Conveniently located next to Ferguson Electric in downtown Buffalo

55 E. Huron St.

Buffalo, NY 14203

Provided in each class: Donuts, Coffee, Tea, Water, Pop and Lunch

Parking is Not Included
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